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Pattern Name: N 1135-34 Tow Mater
Designed By: Janlynn

Company : Olari

Fabric: Aida 14, White

112w X 130h Stitches

Size(s): 14 Count,
11 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

20.32w X 23.5%9h cm
25.86w X 30.02h cm
17.78w X 20.64h cm
15.80w X 18.34h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

HpEE b pERSENENE N BN BEN EUE B B N BN
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AL EIENSITINIOT AN SIEE-Y [ ] [N 2

221
223
310
433
500
502
504
518
519
646
648
701
702
754
955
3024
3047
3776
3863
Ecru
White

Shell Pink-VY DK
Shell Pink-LT
Black

Brown—-MD

Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green

Blue Green-LT
Wedgewood—-LT

Sky Blue

Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-LT
Christmas Green—MD
Christmas Green
Peach-LT

Nile Green-LT
Brown Gray-VY LT
Yellow Beige-LT
Mahogany—-LT
Mocha Beige—-MD
Ecru

White

Janlynn
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Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

E B 2 DMC 310 Black

E N 2 DMC 433 Brown—MD

" g 2 DMC 502 Blue Green

2 @ 2 DMC 518 Wedgewood-LT

@ [0 2 DMC 519 Sky Blue

| [ ] 2 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK
o 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
E ¥ 2 DMC 701 Christmas Green-MD
T 2 DMC 702 Christmas Green
O 2 DMC 754 Peach-LT

O [« 2 DMC 955 Nile Green-LT

O 2 DMC 3024 Brown Gray-VY LT
= [ 2 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT

2 2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
O [ 2 DMC Ecru Ecru

0 | 2 DMC White White

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
o o 1 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

| 1 DMC 310 Black

H oo 1 DMC 433 Brown—MD

B — 1 DMC 518 Wedgewood—-LT
) 1 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK
f e—- 1 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
— 1 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
A aaees 2 DMC Ecru Ecru

|
O

Notes:

HuMaHme! B cxeme ecTb OOO3HAUeHMS CUMMBOJIOB "meTtmuToM". B opmMIMHAJEe CXeEMBI He OBLIO
YKasaHO KaKuM BMIOOM KpecCcTa BHUMBATH 3TM CUMBOJIBEL. [lo3TOMy 4 OOO3Hauwmila MX IOJI9
yonobcrea "netmroM". HO 3mechb MOXHO BEOPAaTh UM OpyI'Me BapMaHTH : "MuHMaATIOPHEM KpecT",
"UeTBEepTHOM CTEXOK".
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Pacxonm HuUTeMm
Hurem B MOTKe: 6
InmHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

EDMC 221 14 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.008
mDMC 223 10 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.006
EDMC 310 3723 0 0 421 142.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.277
BDMC 433 249 0 0 46 14.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.161
EDMC 500 8 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.004
mDMC 502 71 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.040
ODMC 504 38 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.021
mDMC 518 415 0 0 28 6.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.242
@DMC 519 318 0 0 19 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.181
BDMC 646 180 0 0 17 82.4 0.0 0.0 2 0 0.162
ODMC 648 333 0 0 I 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.186
mDMC 701 40 0 0 15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.026
mDMC 702 16 0 0 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.010
ODMC 754 216 0 0 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.122
ODMC 955 17 0 0 9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.012
ODMC 3024 535 0 0 26 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.303
ODMC 3047 11 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.006
mDMC 3776 1290 0 0 77 1.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.737
mDMC 3863 955 0 0 62 2.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.548
[JDMC Ecru 14 0 0 2 1.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.018
[JDMC White 90 0 0 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.052



